GRINNELL

IMPORTANT DATES
2019-2020

Classes Begin:

Costume Payment Due:

Homecoming Parade:

Jingle Bell Holiday:
Thanksgiving Break:
Winter Break:
Spring Break:

Picture Date:

Tickets on Sale to Parents:

Tickets on Sale to Public:

Mini Rehearsals:

Full Dress Rehearsal:

Dance Recital:

Tuesday, September 3™

Wednesday, October 2™

Thursday, October 3™

Friday, November 22"

November 25" — 28"

December 16™ — January 2"
March 16" — 19®

March 27" - 28" TENTATIVE
Sunday, April 5™ @ 8:00 PM
Sunday, April 12" @ 8:00 PM

Monday, April 27" &
Tuesday, April 28"

Wednesday, April 29"

Fri. & Sat., May 1* & 2™



